HONDA GENERATORS

D-AVR Series

Specifications :
Engine

AC frequency

AC output voltage
Maximum AC output

Rated AC output
DC output

Starting system

Oil alert

Continuous operating time

Effective fuel tank capacity

Dimension (L x W x H)
Dry weight

Noise level @ 7m

VISMAN CO. LTD.

E-mail : sales@visman-co.com

WWW.visman-co.com

EG6500CX

GX390

50 Hz

220V
5.5 KVA

5.0 KVA
12V-8.3 A

Recoil
yes
8.1h
24 L

681x530%571 mm
84 Kg
74 dB(A) (99 LWA)
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